Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Case size (mm) Specifi cation
Part number
Min.�4
Packaging
Q’ty
(pcs)
L W H
�1
Ripple
current
(mAr.m.s.)
�2
ESR
(mΩ max.)
CS
4 120 7.3 4.3 1.1 5100 15 EEFCS0G121R 3500
6.3 68 7.3 4.3 1.1 5100 15 EEFCS0J680R 3500
10 47 7.3 4.3 1.1 3200 40 EEFCS1A470R 3500
16
15 7.3 4.3 1.1 3200 40 EEFCS1C150R 3500
22 7.3 4.3 1.1 3200 40 EEFCS1C220R 3500
33 7.3 4.3 1.1 3200 40 EEFCS1C330R 3500
20
10 7.3 4.3 1.1 3200 40 EEFCS1D100R 3500
15 7.3 4.3 1.1 3200 40 EEFCS1D150R 3500
22 7.3 4.3 1.1 3200 40 EEFCS1D220R 3500
25
10 7.3 4.3 1.1 3200 40 EEFCS1E100R 3500
15 7.3 4.3 1.1 3200 40 EEFCS1E150R 3500
35 10 7.3 4.3 1.1 3200 40 EEFCS1V100R 3500
CT
4 180 7.3 4.3 1.4 5100 15 EEFCT0G181R 3500
6.3 100 7.3 4.3 1.4 5100 15 EEFCT0J101R 3500
10 68 7.3 4.3 1.4 3200 40 EEFCT1A680R 3500
16 47 7.3 4.3 1.4 3200 40 EEFCT1C470R 3500
20
33 7.3 4.3 1.4 3200 40 EEFCT1D330R 3500
47 7.3 4.3 1.4 3200 40 EEFCT1D470R 3500
25 22 7.3 4.3 1.4 3200 40 EEFCT1E220R 3500
35 15 7.3 4.3 1.4 3200 40 EEFCT1V150R 3500
Characteristics list
Reflow �3 <Standard>
Nov. 201507
Design and specifications are each subject to change without notice.  Ask factory for the current technical specifications before purchase and/or use.

Part number
Min.�4
Packaging
Q’ty
(pcs)
L W H
�1
Ripple
current
(mAr.m.s.)
�2
ESR
(mΩ max.)
CX
2
220 7.3 4.3 1.9 5100 15 EEFCX0D221R 3500
270 7.3 4.3 1.9 5600 12 EEFCX0D271XR 3500
330
7.3 4.3 1.9 5100 15 EEFCX0D331R 3500
7.3 4.3 1.9 5600 12 EEFCX0D331XR 3500
390 7.3 4.3 1.9 5100 15 EEFCX0D391R 3500
470 7.3 4.3 1.9 5100 15 EEFCX0D471R 3500
560 7.3 4.3 1.9 5100 15 EEFCX0D561R 3500
2.5
220 7.3 4.3 1.9 5100 15 EEFCX0E221R 3500
330 7.3 4.3 1.9 5100 15 EEFCX0E331R 3500
390 7.3 4.3 1.9 5100 15 EEFCX0E391R 3500
470 7.3 4.3 1.9 5100 15 EEFCX0E471R 3500
4
150 7.3 4.3 1.9 5100 15 EEFCX0G151R 3500
180
7.3 4.3 1.9 5100 15 EEFCX0G181R 3500
7.3 4.3 1.9 5600 12 EEFCX0G181XR 3500
220
7.3 4.3 1.9 5100 15 EEFCX0G221R 3500
7.3 4.3 1.9 5600 12 EEFCX0G221XR 3500
270 7.3 4.3 1.9 5100 15 EEFCX0G271R 3500
330 7.3 4.3 1.9 5100 15 EEFCX0G331R 3500
6.3
100 7.3 4.3 1.9 5100 15 EEFCX0J101R 3500
120 7.3 4.3 1.9 5100 15 EEFCX0J121R 3500
150
7.3 4.3 1.9 5100 15 EEFCX0J151R 3500
7.3 4.3 1.9 5600 12 EEFCX0J151XR 3500
180 7.3 4.3 1.9 5100 15 EEFCX0J181R 3500
220 7.3 4.3 1.9 5100 15 EEFCX0J221R 3500
10
47 7.3 4.3 1.9 3200 40 EEFCX1A470R 3500
68 7.3 4.3 1.9 3200 40 EEFCX1A680R 3500
100 7.3 4.3 1.9 3200 40 EEFCX1A101R 3500
16
15 7.3 4.3 1.9 3200 40 EEFCX1C150R 3500
22 7.3 4.3 1.9 3200 40 EEFCX1C220R 3500
33 7.3 4.3 1.9 3200 40 EEFCX1C330R 3500
47 7.3 4.3 1.9 3200 40 EEFCX1C470R 3500
68 7.3 4.3 1.9 3200 40 EEFCX1C680R 3500
20
22 7.3 4.3 1.9 3200 40 EEFCX1D220R 3500
33 7.3 4.3 1.9 3200 40 EEFCX1D330R 3500
47 7.3 4.3 1.9 3200 40 EEFCX1D470R 3500
56 7.3 4.3 1.9 3200 40 EEFCX1D560R 3500
25
15 7.3 4.3 1.9 3200 40 EEFCX1E150R 3500
22 7.3 4.3 1.9 3200 40 EEFCX1E220R 3500
33 7.3 4.3 1.9 3200 40 EEFCX1E330R 3500
35
15 7.3 4.3 1.9 3200 40 EEFCX1V150R 3500
22 7.3 4.3 1.9 3200 40 EEFCX1V220R 3500
Characteristics list
Temperature compensation multipliers for ripple current
Reflow �3 <Standard>
Temp. T < 45 °C 45 °C < T < 85 °C 85 °C < T < 105 °C